NEW!
1443
TRANSDUCERS
TRANSDUCERS
22
larger selection available on kele.com kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
Supply Voltage	 24 VAC ±10%, half-wave;
	 	 or 24 VDC ±10%

Sequencer Control Module - Single Stage
UCS-121 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
CALIBRATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
UCS-121	 Sequencer control module, single stage
UCS-121-C	 Sequencer control module, single stage, pre-calibrated
UCS-121-H	 Sequencer control module, single stage, hub enclosure
UCS-121-H-C	 Sequencer control module, single stage, hub enclosure, pre-calibrated
	 RELATED PRODUCTS
TR-3	 Extra long 3-1/4"W x 4'L snap track